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36049 SFR 1,190 11/30/2017

2019HX Base Yr

238 SW CONNER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,042 127.1864 142.45 433,333 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2397

BAS 2,397 100 2,397 317,551

FGR 728 55 400 52,991

FOP 72 30 22 2,915

FSP 513 40 205 27,158

PTO 364 5 18 2,385

4,074 3,042 403,000

BAS= W14 S42 E14 FOP=  E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6 E12 S6 E15 S6 E26
N36 FGR= N28 PTO= N14 W26 S14 E26$ W26 S28 E26$ W26 N5 FSP=
N19 W27 S19 E27$ W27 N7$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,386.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,772

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,400

9,372

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 42,700


